B-45
Ac
cu
la
b
Balances
Specifi cations subject to change without notice
Acculab® ALC Series Analytical and Precision Balances
Standard Features
• Advanced microprocessor for accurate weighing results
• Digital fi ltering and fast stabilization
• Large LCD display
• Stainless steel weighing platform
• RS-232 bi-directional interface for connection to computer
or printer
• Lock-down capability
• Four selectable application programs
• 20 different weighing modes
• Simple “one button” external calibration
• Piece counting (5, 10, 20, 50, 100 selectable reference sampling)
• Percent weighing for solids, moisture loss, formulation,
quality control
• Averaging for unstable ambient conditions
• Net totaling for formulation
• User selectable two unit toggling
Specifi cations
CAPACITY:
ALC-80.4: 80g
ALC-110.4: 110g
ALC-210.4: 210g
ALC-320.3: 320g
ALC-150.3: 150g
ALC-810.2: 810g
ALC-1100.2: 1,100g
ALC-2100.2: 2,100g
ALC-3100.2: 3,100g
ALC-2100.1: 2,100g
ALC-4100.1: 4,100g
ALC-6100.1: 6,100g
READABILITY:
0.0001g: ALC-80.4, ALC-110.4, ALC-210.4
0.001g: ALC-320.3, ALC-150.3
0.01g: ALC-810.2, ALC1100.2